Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary Incident Tvpe
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station yp
2018-018338 5/21/2018 2:08 EGAN Drive CCFR Station1  Good intent call, other

2018-018339

2018-018345

2018-018353

2018-018364

2018-018380

2018-018417

2018-018439

2018-018455

2018-018470

2018-018472

2018-018480

5/21/2018 4:06

5/21/2018 7:58

5/21/2018 8:22

5/21/2018 9:29

5/21/2018 10:51

5/21/2018 15:34

5/21/2018 17:34

5/21/2018 19:09

5/21/2018 20:59

5/21/2018 21:24

5/21/2018 22:40

CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

SHELL SIMMONS

Drive

CCFR Station 3

LONG RUN Drive CCFR Station 3

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
Drive

GASTINEAU
Avenue

LIVINGSTON
Way

COMMERCIAL
Boulevard

VALLEY
Boulevard

HOSPITAL Drive

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

COOGAN Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Oil or other
combustible liquid spill

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




EMS call, excluding
2018-018484 5/21/2018 23:52 FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station1 vehicle accident with
injury



