

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2018-018338	5/21/2018 2:08	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2018-018339	5/21/2018 4:06	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-018345	5/21/2018 7:58	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-018353	5/21/2018 8:22	LONG RUN Drive	CCFR Station 3	Oil or other combustible liquid spill
2018-018364	5/21/2018 9:29	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2018-018380	5/21/2018 10:51	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-018417	5/21/2018 15:34	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-018439	5/21/2018 17:34	COMMERCIAL Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-018455	5/21/2018 19:09	VALLEY Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-018470	5/21/2018 20:59	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-018472	5/21/2018 21:24	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2018-018480	5/21/2018 22:40	COOGAN Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

5/21/2018 23:52

2018-018484

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury